Essex Police Log
October 6-12, 2014

Monday

0217
0637
0728
0731
0940
0958
1125
1308
1310
1329
1343
1344
1344
1406
1458
1534
1659
1716
1735
1820
1852
2022

2229
2237

Theft of Services on Railroad Ave
Accident on Kellogg Rd

Animal Problem on Stanton Dr
Directed Patrol on Maple St
Welfare Check on Crestview Rd
Motor Veh Complaint on Towers Rd
Animal Problem on North St
Animal Problem on Susie Wilson Rd
Arrest for Retail Theft on Pearl St
Juvenile Problem on Educational Dr
VIN Verification on Weed Rd

DUI on Jericho Rd

Welfare Check on Greenwood Ave
Animal Problem on McGee Rd
Accident on Pearl St

Fraud on Ira Allen Dr

Accident on Fort Parkway

Accident on Pearl St

Alarm on Lincoln St

Assault on Center Rd

Juv Problem on Sleepy Hollow Rd
Suspicious Circumstance on Indian
Brook Rd

Noise Complaint on Main St

Noise Complaint on Pearl St

Tuesday

0741
0806
0931
0934
1036
1117
1151
1250
1429
1447
1629
1737
1843

Accident on Pearl St

Animal Problem on Indian Brook Rd
Suspicious Circumstance on West St
VIN Verification on Thompson Dr
Noise Complaint on Sycamore Ln
Found Property on Pinecrest Dr
Accident on Essex Way

Alarm on Clara Hill Ln

Welfare Check on Pinecrest Dr
Animal Problem on Susie Wilson Rd
Accident on Dalton Dr

Animal Problem on Seneca Ave
Susp Circumstance on Essex Way

1900
1940
2350

VIN Verification on Colchester Rd
Family Fight on Maple St
Suspicious Circumstance on
Karsynreece Ln

Wednesday

0128
0652
0800
0903
0930
1011
1135
1144
1155
1208
1232
1251
1420
1525
1550
1615
1617
1629
1633
1811
1824
1924
1926
2053

Alarm on Susie Wilson Rd

Theft on Park Ave

Susp Circumstance on Pleasant St
Vandalism on Essex Way

Citizens Dispute on Pearl St
Animal Problem on Beech St

VIN Verification on Colchester Rd
Motor Veh Complaint on Lincoln Ter
Parking Problem on Weed Rd
Animal Problem on Tyler Dr
Phone Problem on Pleasant St
Public Speaking on Park St
Citizens Assist on Susie Wilson Rd
Citizens Assist on S Summit St
Lost Property on Brigham Hill Rd
Accident on Essex Way

Accident on Pearl St

Accident on Essex Way

VIN Verification on Lavoie Dr
Citizens Assist on Perry Dr
Accident on Town Market Pl

DLS on 1289

Lost Property on Educational Dr
Juvenile Problem on Saybrook Rd

Thursday

0154
0535
0648
0841
1035
1149
1244
1503
1514
1603
1608
1654

Intoxicated Person on Central St
Accident on Fort Parkway

Animal Problem on W Hillcrest Rd
Susp Circumstance on Maple St
Abandoned Vehicle on Pearl St
Alarm on Chelsea Rd

Agency Assist in Jericho
Vandalism on Lamoille St

VIN Verification on Maple St
Citizens Assist on Maple St
Welfare Check on Central St
Parking Problem on Gardenside Ln



1801
2104

Friday
0623
0944
1153
1213
1430
1551
1609
1612
1655
1700
1706
1715
1730
1732
1740
1836
1904
1924
2017

2314
2355

Citizens Dispute on Greenfield Rd
Animal Problem on Thasha Ln

Welfare Check on Central St
Theft on Gauthier Dr

Accident on Susie Wilson Rd
Susp Circumstance on Pioneer St
Found Property on Lincoln St
Found Property on Briar Ln
Accident on Pearl St

Accident on Brickyard Rd

911 Hang-up on Carmichael St
Accident on Pearl St

Directed Patrol on Pearl St
Theft on Educational Dr
Citizens Assist on Woodland Dr
911 Hang-up on Thompson Dr
Alarm on Old Stage Rd

Theft on Educational Dr
Welfare Check on Lamoille St
Accident on River Rd

Motor Vehicle Complaint on Susie
Wilson Rd

Accident on Iroquois Ave
Suspicious Circumstance on
Tanglewood Dr

Saturday

0221
0411
0750
0907
1009
1018
1216
1431
1548
1557
1656
2052
2117
2235
2238

Accident/DUI on 1289

Wanted Person on Pearl St

Family Fight on Pine Ct

Public Speaking on Sand Hill Rd
Accident on Center Rd

Littering on Colchester Rd

Phone Problem on Maple St

Animal Problem on Wolf Dr

Lost Person (located) at Indian Brook
Alarm on Partridge Dr

Suspicious Circumstance on Pearl St
Family Fight on Park St

Accident on Franklin St

Agency Assist on Craftsbury Ct
Intoxicated Person on Carmichael St

Sunday

0852
1040
1111
1319
1447
1542
1636
1645
1805
1830
1908
1935
2001
2224
2316

Welfare Check on Main St

Citizens Assist on Maple St

Susp Circumstance on Lamoille St
Citizens Assist on River Rd

Littering on Pearl St

Accident on Center Rd

Vandalism on Lost Nation Rd

Theft on Pearl St

Motor Veh Complaint on Center Rd
Welfare Check on Sand Hill Rd
Suspicious Circumstance on Pearl St
Animal Problem on Lost Nation Rd
Susp Circumstance on Market Pl
Citizens Assist on Carmichael St
Wanted Person on Main St

Tickets Issued: 18
Warnings Issued: 41
Fire/EMS Calls Dispatched: 55



