Essex Police Log		1900	VIN Verification on Colchester Rd
October 6-12, 2014		1940	Family Fight on Maple St
		2350	Suspicious Circumstance on
Monday			Karsynreece Ln
0217	Theft of Services on Railroad Ave		
0637	Accident on Kellogg Rd	Wedne	esday
0728	Animal Problem on Stanton Dr	0128	Alarm on Susie Wilson Rd
0731	Directed Patrol on Maple St	0652	Theft on Park Ave
0940	Welfare Check on Crestview Rd	0800	Susp Circumstance on Pleasant St
0958	Motor Veh Complaint on Towers Rd	0903	Vandalism on Essex Way
1125	Animal Problem on North St	0930	Citizens Dispute on Pearl St
1308	Animal Problem on Susie Wilson Rd	1011	Animal Problem on Beech St
1310	Arrest for Retail Theft on Pearl St	1135	VIN Verification on Colchester Rd
1329	Juvenile Problem on Educational Dr	1144	Motor Veh Complaint on Lincoln Ter
1343	VIN Verification on Weed Rd	1155	Parking Problem on Weed Rd
1344	DUI on Jericho Rd	1208	Animal Problem on Tyler Dr
1344	Welfare Check on Greenwood Ave	1232	Phone Problem on Pleasant St
1406	Animal Problem on McGee Rd	1251	Public Speaking on Park St
1458	Accident on Pearl St	1420	Citizens Assist on Susie Wilson Rd
1534	Fraud on Ira Allen Dr	1525	Citizens Assist on S Summit St
1659	Accident on Fort Parkway	1550	Lost Property on Brigham Hill Rd
1716	Accident on Pearl St	1615	Accident on Essex Way
1735	Alarm on Lincoln St	1617	Accident on Pearl St
1820	Assault on Center Rd	1629	Accident on Essex Way
1852	Juv Problem on Sleepy Hollow Rd	1633	VIN Verification on Lavoie Dr
2022	Suspicious Circumstance on Indian	1811	Citizens Assist on Perry Dr
	Brook Rd	1824	Accident on Town Market Pl
2229	Noise Complaint on Main St	1924	DLS on I289
2237	Noise Complaint on Pearl St	1926	Lost Property on Educational Dr
		2053	Juvenile Problem on Saybrook Rd
Tuesda	ау		
0741	Accident on Pearl St	Thurso	lay
0806	Animal Problem on Indian Brook Rd	0154	Intoxicated Person on Central St
0931	Suspicious Circumstance on West St	0535	Accident on Fort Parkway
0934	VIN Verification on Thompson Dr	0648	Animal Problem on W Hillcrest Rd
1036	Noise Complaint on Sycamore Ln	0841	Susp Circumstance on Maple St
1117	Found Property on Pinecrest Dr	1035	Abandoned Vehicle on Pearl St
1151	Accident on Essex Way	1149	Alarm on Chelsea Rd
1250	Alarm on Clara Hill Ln	1244	Agency Assist in Jericho
1429	Welfare Check on Pinecrest Dr	1503	Vandalism on Lamoille St
1447	Animal Problem on Susie Wilson Rd	1514	VIN Verification on Maple St
1629	Accident on Dalton Dr	1603	Citizens Assist on Maple St
1737	Animal Problem on Seneca Ave	1608	Welfare Check on Central St
1843	Susp Circumstance on Essex Way	1654	Parking Problem on Gardenside Ln

1001	Citizans Disputa on Croonfield Dd		
1801 2104	Citizens Dispute on Greenfield Rd Animal Problem on Thasha Ln	Sunda	
2104	Animai Problem on Thasha Lii	<b>Sunda</b> 0852	Welfare Check on Main St
Friday		1040	Citizens Assist on Maple St
0623	Welfare Check on Central St	1111	·
			·
0944	Theft on Gauthier Dr	1319	
1153	Accident on Susie Wilson Rd	1447	Littering on Pearl St
1213	Susp Circumstance on Pioneer St	1542	Accident on Center Rd
1430	Found Property on Lincoln St	1636	Vandalism on Lost Nation Rd
1551	Found Property on Briar Ln	1645	Theft on Pearl St
1609	Accident on Pearl St	1805	Motor Veh Complaint on Center Rd
1612	Accident on Brickyard Rd	1830	Welfare Check on Sand Hill Rd
1655	911 Hang-up on Carmichael St	1908	Suspicious Circumstance on Pearl S
1700	Accident on Pearl St	1935	Animal Problem on Lost Nation Rd
1706	Directed Patrol on Pearl St	2001	Susp Circumstance on Market Pl
1715	Theft on Educational Dr	2224	Citizens Assist on Carmichael St
1730	Citizens Assist on Woodland Dr	2316	Wanted Person on Main St
1732	911 Hang-up on Thompson Dr		
1740	Alarm on Old Stage Rd	Ticket	s Issued: 18
1836	Theft on Educational Dr	Warni	ings Issued: 41
1904	Welfare Check on Lamoille St	Fire/E	MS Calls Dispatched: 55
1924	Accident on River Rd		
2017	Motor Vehicle Complaint on Susie		
	Wilson Rd		
2314	Accident on Iroquois Ave		
2355	Suspicious Circumstance on		
	Tanglewood Dr		
Satur	-		
	Accident/DUI on I289		
	Wanted Person on Pearl St		
0750	Family Fight on Pine Ct		
0907	Public Speaking on Sand Hill Rd		
1009	Accident on Center Rd		
1018	Littering on Colchester Rd		
1216	Phone Problem on Maple St		
1431	Animal Problem on Wolf Dr		
1548	Lost Person (located) at Indian Brook		
1557	Alarm on Partridge Dr		
1656	Suspicious Circumstance on Pearl St		
2052	Family Fight on Park St		
2117	Accident on Franklin St		
2235	Agency Assist on Craftsbury Ct		
2238	Intoxicated Person on Carmichael St		